
GR(d) HT PB(a) PB(d) HT GR(a)

- - - 09:45 10:10 -

- 10:10 10:35 - - -

09:45 10:20 - - 10:20 10:55

- - - 10:45 11:10 11:45

11:05 11:40 12:05 12:10 12:35 13:10

12:45 13:20 13:45 13:55 14:20 14:55

13:40 14:15 14:40 14:45 15:10 15:45

15:00 15:35 16:00 - - -

Time

10:10

10:20

11:10

11:40

12:35

13:20

14:15

14:20

15:10

15:35

Destination(s)

Pooley Bridge

Glenridding

Glenridding

Pooley Bridge

Glenridding

Pooley Bridge

Pooley Bridge

Glenridding

Glenridding*

Pooley Bridge*

OCTOBER HALF-TERM
ADDITIONAL SAILINGS 

Pooley Bridge 
Departures (PB)

Time

09:45

11:05

12.45

13:40

15:00

Destination(s)

Howtown

Howtown, Pooley Bridge

Howtown, Pooley Bridge

Howtown, Pooley Bridge

Howtown, Pooley Bridge*

Time

09:45

10:45

12:10

13:55

14:45

Destination(s)

Howtown, Glenridding**

Howtown, Glenridding

Howtown, Glenridding

Howtown, Glenridding

Howtown, Glenridding***

Howtown 
Departures (HT)

Glenridding 
Departures (GR)

*No return available
**Change at Howtown 
    to travel to Glenridding
***Return available 
     from Howtown but 
     not from Glenridding

Monday 28   October
Tuesday 29   October

Wednesday 30   October
Thursday 31   October
Saturday 2   November
Sunday 3   November 

Please note that the original
green service will be in
operation on Sunday 27

October, 1   November and
from 4   November to 31

January 2025. 

Winter Fares Apply 
th

th

th

st

nd

rd

th

st

th st


